
CMP Rimfire Sporter Double Header 03/31/2018

Score1st O-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

12Jay  Ferguson 94-2X 95-2X 95-2X 93-1X - X1 95-3X 97-2XO-Class 569

12Tom  Powell 95-2X 89-3X 96-5X 80-0X - X2 84-0X 86-2XO-Class 530

Score1st Tactical Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

0Stephen  Goldman 61-0X 65-0X 35-0X 52-0X - X1 65-0X 62-0XTactical-Class 340

Score1st T-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

20Bill  Bowling 99-5X 94-1X 95-3X 93-3X - X1 99-3X 97-5XT-Class 577

27Robin  Hewett 100-8X 100-8X 95-4X 96-2X - X2 92-2X 93-3XT-Class 576

17Tim  Fitzpatrick 99-3X 93-2X 98-6X 91-1X - X3 97-3X 88-2XT-Class 566

5Greg  Denekamp 98-1X 92-1X 91-1X 83-1X - X4 89-1X 82-0XT-Class 535

6Sarah  Guffey 92-1X 91-2X 83-0X 85-0X - X5 96-1X 71-2XT-Class 518

3Paul  Iadonisi 77-0X 72-0X 90-1X 86-1X - X6 89-1X 88-0XT-Class 502

3Joe  Latino 63-0X 56-0X 65-0X 57-2X - X7 80-0X 86-1XT-Class 407

Score2nd O-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

10Jay  Ferguson 94-1X 97-2X 92-1X 95-1X - X1 96-3X 94-2XO-Class 568

4Tom  Powell 92-0X 87-1X 96-1X 91-1X - X2 87-0X 92-1XO-Class 545

Score2nd Tactical Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

1Stephen  Goldman 46-0X 67-0X 68-1X 69-0X - X1 75-0X 64-0XTactical-Class 389

Score2nd T-Class Sporter Match SFP RFP SFS/K RFS/K SFO RFORifle Class

26Bill  Bowling 98-7X 98-6X 98-1X 95-5X - X1 98-4X 97-3XT-Class 584

24Robin  Hewett 99-7X 99-3X 96-3X 95-3X - X2 95-4X 95-4XT-Class 579

12Tim  Fitzpatrick 98-4X 89-2X 95-2X 94-2X - X3 93-1X 93-1XT-Class 562



6Greg  Denekamp 96-1X 90-2X 88-1X 87-1X - X4 90-1X 89-0XT-Class 540

9Sarah  Guffey 92-2X 93-3X 87-1X 92-0X - X5 88-0X 85-3XT-Class 537

4Paul  Iadonisi 85-0X 87-0X 86-0X 91-0X - X6 91-4X 87-0XT-Class 527

1Joe  Latino 78-0X 59-0X 80-0X 78-0X - X7 87-1X 81-0XT-Class 463



CMP Awards 03/31/2018

Match 1

O-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jay  Ferguson 569 Silver

Tom  Powell 530

Tactical Class Rimfire Sporter

Stephen  Goldman 340

T-Class Rimfire Sporter

Bill  Bowling 577 Silver

Robin  Hewett 576 Silver

Tim  Fitzpatrick 566 Bronze

Greg  Denekamp 535

Sarah  Guffey 518

Paul  Iadonisi 502

Joe  Latino 407

Match 2

O-Class Rimfire Sporter

Jay  Ferguson 568 Silver

Tom  Powell 545 Bronze

Tactical Class Rimfire Sporter

Stephen  Goldman 389

T-Class Rimfire Sporter

Bill  Bowling 584 Gold

Robin  Hewett 579 Silver

Tim  Fitzpatrick 562 Bronze

Greg  Denekamp 540

Sarah  Guffey 537

Paul  Iadonisi 527

Joe  Latino 463


